

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 2/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)  
15331/2003

No(s).

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/10/2002  
in CMWP No. 10108/1997 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at  
Allahabad)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TARA SINGH

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 10/05/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.  
Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.  
Mr. T. Gopal, Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Bhati, Adv.  
Ms. Tanija Patna, Adv.  
Ms. Heena Khan, Adv.  
Ms. Anshul Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Dillip Nayak, Adv.  
Ms. Ishita Kapur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. No. 2 - application for directions for detagging is  
allowed.

List the Special Leave Petition on 29.06.2016.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
JAYANT KUMAR ARORA  
Date: 2016.05.13  
16:55:37 IST  
Reason:

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master